DAYV PUBLIC SCHOOL PATIALA
DATE SHEET PERIODIC TEST -III

Session: 2024-25

Date Day Class-3 Class-4 Class -5 Class -6 Class -7
11 November 2024 Monday Social Studies R — Maths Social Studies Maths
12 November 2024 Tuesday Punjabi Hindi Sanskrit English Hindi
13 November 2024 Wednesday Science English Hindi Science Sanskrit
14 November 2024 Thursday Hindi Social Studies Punjabi Sanskrit English
15 November 2024 Friday
16 November 2024 Saturday
17 November 2024 Sunday
18 November 2024 Monday English Maths Social Studies Maths Science
19 November 2024 Tuesday Maths Punjabi English Punjabi Social Studies
20 November 2024 Wednesday Science Hindi Punjabi

NOTE: PT-3 will be conducted in zero period, followed by regular teaching periods.

Retest will not be conducted for absentees.

@? |

Vivek Tiwari
Principal




